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Women / 10 / L10 b8 g1
Session: B8

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Rayna Light276
Golden City

9.400 9.775 9.5509.700 38.425
2 1 1 1 1 

1 

Emerson Fisk254
Golden City

9.475 9.425 9.4009.425 37.725
1 3 3 2 2 

2 

Nhi Nguyen282
Golden City

8.825 9.275 9.1509.300 36.550
6 4 4 4 3 

3 

Lila Couture243
Golden City

8.725 8.600 9.2759.025 35.625
7 6 5 3 4 

4 

Autumn Moberg1518
Boundless Gymnastics

9.050 8.525 7.5509.600 34.725
4 7 2 6 5 

5 

Avalie Brinn1490
Boundless Gymnastics

8.875 9.025 8.2008.150 34.250
5 5 6 5 6 

6 

Kelsey Lee910
Lakewood Ranch

0.000 9.700 0.0000.000 9.700
8 2 7T 7T 7 

7 

Ashlyn Novak561
LaFleur's Tampa

9.325 0.000 0.0000.000 9.325
3 8 7T 7T 8 

8 
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Women / 10 / L10 b8 g2
Session: B8

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Bridget Bourque538
LaFleur's Tampa

9.850 9.650 9.6759.750 38.925
1 1 2 1 1 

1 

Gabi Ortiz563
LaFleur's Tampa

9.500 9.375 9.5509.725 38.150
3 4 3 2 2 

2 

Hannah Drielick544
LaFleur's Tampa

9.275 9.400 9.1509.850 37.675
4 3 1 4T 3 

3 

Dilynn Blair180
LaFleur's Largo

9.725 9.175 8.7759.200 36.875
2 6T 4T 6 4 

4 

Karah Vargo1533
Golden City

9.200 9.175 9.1508.900 36.425
5 6T 6 4T 5 

5 

Audrey West573
LaFleur's Tampa

0.000 9.550 0.0009.200 18.750
7T 2 4T 7T 6 

6 

Isabella Crane1062
Lakewood Ranch

8.925 0.000 9.2000.000 18.125
6 8 7T 3 7 

7 

Reagan Brannigan540
LaFleur's Tampa

0.000 9.250 0.0000.000 9.250
7T 5 7T 7T 8 

8 
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Women / 10 / L10 b8 g3
Session: B8

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Jordy Paradise564
LaFleur's Tampa

9.725 9.675 9.7508.850 38.000
1 1 3T 1 1 

1 

Carolyn McGonigle200
LaFleur's Largo

9.400 8.075 9.4259.150 36.050
2 5 2 2 2 

2 

Amanda Schnelker299
Golden City

8.800 8.400 8.7758.700 34.675
4 3T 5 3T 3 

3 

Maren Schwied754
Sarasota Gym Academy

8.725 8.600 8.7757.775 33.875
5 2 6 3T 4 

4 

Aimee Cazaubon735
Sarasota Gym Academy

9.100 7.600 8.1507.150 32.000
3 6 7 5 5 

5 

Omer Danenberg Lerner900
Lakewood Ranch

0.000 0.000 0.0009.500 9.500
6T 7T 1 6T 6 

6 

Margarita Lopez911
Lakewood Ranch

0.000 0.000 0.0008.850 8.850
6T 7T 3T 6T 7 

7 

Alexia Yaitanes227
LaFleur's Largo

0.000 8.400 0.0000.000 8.400
6T 3T 8 6T 8 

8 
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Women / 10 / All Ages
Session: B8

Rank Gym ScoreTeam

1 LaFleur's Tampa L 116.250 29.075 28.875 29.325 28.975
11 1 1
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Women / 10 / All Ages
Session: B8

Rank Gym ScoreTeam

1 Golden City S 113.200 28.075 28.475 28.425 28.225
11 1 1
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